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Medical Testing

SARS-CoV-2 nucleic acid Detection kit 
(Fluorescence PCR)

SARS-CoV-2 nucleic acid Detection kit 
(Fluorescence PCR)

Five respiratory pathogens
Nucleic acid detection kit (fluorescence 

PCR method)

Three respiratory virus nucleic acid 
detection kits (Real-time PCR)

Influenza A/B and Respiratory Syncytial 
Virus nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent 

PCR)

Five urogenital tract pathogens
Nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent 

PCR)

Norovirus nucleic acid Detection Kit 
(Fluorescent PCR)

Norovirus Nucleic Acid Test Kit (starcycle)

Neisseria gonorrhoeae/Mycoplasma 
humanoid/Mycoplasma genitalium 
Pathogen nucleic acid Detection Kit 

(Fluorescent PCR)

Monkeypox nucleic acid Detection Kit 
(Fluorescent PCR)

StarCycle monkeypox virus
Nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent 

PCR)

Human papillomavirus type 16/18
Nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent 

PCR)

Four urinary pathogenic microorganisms 
Nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent 

PCR)

Fluorescent PCR Test kit (for research use only)

SC508482

SC508962

SC528012

SC528012

SC522012

SC521012

SC521022

SC525012

SC526482

SC526962

SC527012

SC524482

SC524962

SC535482

SC535962

SC535012

SC538012

SC538022

SC539012

SC539022

Fluorescent PCR freeze-drying method, can be transported at room temperature

Used with StarCycle for SARS-CoV-2 Virus, freeze-dried reagent can be 
transported at room temperature

Fully automated multiple nucleic acid test with StarCycle can simultaneously 
detect influenza A, influenza B, respiratory syncytial virus, human adenovirus and 
mycoplasma pneumoniae. Freeze-dried reagent can be transported at room 
temperature

Fully automated multiple nucleic acid test with StarCycle can 
simultaneously detect influenza A, influenza B, and respiratory syncytial 
virus. Freeze-dried reagent can be transported at room temperature

Manual detection can simultaneously detect influenza A, influenza B and 
respiratory syncytial virus. Freeze-dried reagent can be transported at room 
temperature

Use with StarCycle detectable gonorrhea neisseria bacteria, mycoplasma, urea 
mycoplasma genitalium, solution and trichomonas vaginalis five kinds of 
pathogens

Qualitative detection of norovirus genogroup I (GI) and II (GII) in stool specimens 
from patients with symptoms of acute gastroenteritis

Cooperate with StarCycle for new coronavirus detection. Freeze-dried reagent, 
temperature transportation

Manual detection can detect Neisseria gonorrhoeae, Mycoplasma hominis and 
Mycoplasma genificus in clinical samples, including male urine samples, female 
urine samples and NG/MH/MG DNA in female cervical swab samples collected by 
clinicians

Qualitative detection of monkeypox virus nucleic acid in skin exudate samples

Real-time PCR combined with StarCycle was used for qualitative detection of 
monkeypox virus nucleic acid in skin exudate samples

Fluorescence PCR lyophilization, used for cervical swabs samples HPV16 type / 
18 qualitative detection of nucleic acid

Fluorescence PCR freeze-drying method for the qualitative detection of Candida 
albicans, Candida tropicalis, Candida glabrata and Gardnerella vaginalis in vaginal 
swab/urine samples
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48 Tests/box

96 Tests/box

20 Tests/box

20 Tests/box

20 Tests/box

48 Tests/box

96 Tests/box

20 Tests/box

48 Tests/box

96 Tests/box

20 Tests/box

48 Tests/box

96 Tests/box

48 Tests/box

96 Tests/box

20 Tests/box

48 Tests/box

96 Tests/box

48 Tests/box

96 Tests/box

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months

SpecificationProduct Name Code Storage Product introduction

Eleven Urogenital Pathogens UTI panel 
Nucleic Acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent 
PCR)

SC540012 48 Tests/box

Klebsiella aerogenes, Morganella Morganiid, Streptococcus Agalactiae, 
Enterococcus Faecalis, Proteus Mirabilis, Mycobacterium Avium, Escherichia 
Coli,Citrobacter spp (Citrobacter Freundi/Citrobacter Werkmanii/Citrobacter 
Portucalensis/Citrobacter Youngae/Citrobacter Cronae/Citrobacter Braaki/
Citrobacter Arsenatis/Citrobacter Malonaticus/Citrobacter Koseri), Klebsiella 
Pneumoniae, Pseudomonas Aeruginosa and Staphylococcus Aureus.

Store at 2~8°C for 1 year 
or Store at 20~25°C for 6 

months
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www.techstarbio.com

NO. 2 Factory Builing, No. 117 Meiyu Road, Meicun Town, Wuxi.

+86-18915343062

sale06@tech-star.cn




