

PRODUCT CATALOG

Fluorescent PCR Test kit (for research use only)

Product Name	Code	Specification	Storage	Product introduction
SARS-CoV-2 nucleic acid Detection kit (Fluorescence PCR)	SC508482	48 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Fluorescent PCR freeze-drying method, can be transported at room temperature
	SC508962	96 Tests/box		
SARS-CoV-2 nucleic acid Detection kit (Fluorescence PCR)	SC528012	20 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Used with StarCycle for SARS-CoV-2 Virus, freeze-dried reagent can be transported at room temperature
Five respiratory pathogens Nucleic acid detection kit (fluorescence PCR method)	SC528012	20 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Fully automated multiple nucleic acid test with StarCycle can simultaneously detect influenza A, influenza B, respiratory syncytial virus, human adenovirus and mycoplasma pneumoniae. Freeze-dried reagent can be transported at room temperature
Three respiratory virus nucleic acid detection kits (Real-time PCR)	SC522012	20 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Fully automated multiple nucleic acid test with StarCycle can simultaneously detect influenza A, influenza B, and respiratory syncytial virus. Freeze-dried reagent can be transported at room temperature
Influenza A/B and Respiratory Syncytial Virus nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent PCR)	SC521012	48 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Manual detection can simultaneously detect influenza A, influenza B and respiratory syncytial virus. Freeze-dried reagent can be transported at room temperature
	SC521022	96 Tests/box		
Five urogenital tract pathogens Nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent PCR)	SC525012	20 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Use with StarCycle detectable gonorrhea neisseria bacteria, mycoplasma, urea mycoplasma genitalium, solution and trichomonas vaginalis five kinds of pathogens
Norovirus nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent PCR)	SC526482	48 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Qualitative detection of norovirus genogroup I (GI) and II (GII) in stool specimens from patients with symptoms of acute gastroenteritis
	SC526962	96 Tests/box		
Norovirus Nucleic Acid Test Kit (starcycle)	SC527012	20 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Cooperate with StarCycle for new coronavirus detection. Freeze-dried reagent, temperature transportation
Neisseria gonorrhoeae/Mycoplasma humanoid/Mycoplasma genitalium Pathogen nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent PCR)	SC524482	48 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Manual detection can detect Neisseria gonorrhoeae, Mycoplasma hominis and Mycoplasma genificus in clinical samples, including male urine samples, female urine samples and NG/MH/MG DNA in female cervical swab samples collected by clinicians
	SC524962	96 Tests/box		
Monkeypox nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent PCR)	SC535482	48 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Qualitative detection of monkeypox virus nucleic acid in skin exudate samples
	SC535962	96 Tests/box		
StarCycle monkeypox virus Nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent PCR)	SC535012	20 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Real-time PCR combined with StarCycle was used for qualitative detection of monkeypox virus nucleic acid in skin exudate samples
Human papillomavirus type 16/18 Nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent PCR)	SC538012	48 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Fluorescence PCR lyophilization, used for cervical swabs samples HPV16 type / 18 qualitative detection of nucleic acid
	SC538022	96 Tests/box		
Four urinary pathogenic microorganisms Nucleic acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent PCR)	SC539012	48 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Fluorescence PCR freeze-drying method for the qualitative detection of Candida albicans, Candida tropicalis, Candida glabrata and Gardnerella vaginalis in vaginal swab/urine samples
	SC539022	96 Tests/box		
Eleven Urogenital Pathogens UTI panel Nucleic Acid Detection Kit (Fluorescent PCR)	SC540012	48 Tests/box	Store at 2~8°C for 1 year or Store at 20~25°C for 6 months	Klebsiella aerogenes, Morganella Morganiid, Streptococcus Agalactiae, Enterococcus Faecalis, Proteus Mirabilis, Mycobacterium Avium, Escherichia Coli, Citrobacter spp (Citrobacter Freundi/Citrobacter Werkmanii/Citrobacter Portucalensis/Citrobacter Youngae/Citrobacter Cronae/Citrobacter Braaki/ Citrobacter Arsenatis/Citrobacter Malonaticus/Citrobacter Koseri), Klebsiella Pneumoniae, Pseudomonas Aeruginosa and Staphylococcus Aureus.

② techstar 科智达

- www.techstarbio.com
- NO. 2 Factory Builing, No. 117 Meiyu Road, Meicun Town, Wuxi.
- ****** +86-18915343062
- ⊠ sale06@tech-star.cn



